Here at Chevrolet of Bloomsburg, we take pride in delivering an award-winning experience every time you walk into the dealership. With our new focus to exclusively offer Chevrolet sales and service, that's exactly what you'll receive! Our training and expertise, coupled with a customer base who expects a carefree car buying experience has built a staple in our community for consistency and loyalty. We have officially changed our name from Chevrolet-Cadillac of Bloomsburg to Chevrolet of Bloomsburg to serve our new focus. We are so excited to offer Chevrolet-Exclusive sales and service to Bloomsburg and the surrounding areas. We want to thank all of our customers for making Chevrolet of Bloomsburg the dealership we are today and look forward to many more great years selling and servicing your new and pre-owned vehicles.

That being said, effective November 30th, 2021 we will no longer be selling or completing warranty repairs for Cadillac vehicles. We have created and fostered many wonderful relationships with our Cadillac customers, but have decided to focus solely on Chevrolet vehicle sales and warranty services. For information on where to take your Cadillac for warranty services, please visit my.cadillac.com for information or call Cadillac Customer Service at 1-800-333-4223. We still welcome non-warranty maintenance, non-warranty repairs, and we will always honor your free state inspection for the Cadillac vehicles you purchased from our dealership.

Thank you from all of us at Chevrolet of Bloomsburg!



420 Central Road, Bloomsburg, PA **570-784-2720**

bloomsburgchevy.com